ASS, REC. BY	REI	CS3/A1G1902	1206/HS	d3l2 period to	uitroetione	
	Hock Ann Jennifer chan	ACCIENTATES	TE (Office)		Time: 2/12/2019@	11430
Estimated Co	out:		Bill to:	400		
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	FBP 393	33 E	Insured:	SKR951E	
st Workshop		GP Motori	ng	Tel:	906 1 8091.	7
of	282	Macpherso	n Road			
Policy No.						
Sum Imared:			Excess;			
Make of Veh (Climit's Recor				D.0	1 19/11/19	
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS			11	O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time;	62 amon dieli	Person Contacted:	Ken	Vehiq		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Vo	through (x)				
	FBP 34336 -	X				
	SKRMSIE	V .				
	2/12/19 - 5000					
	2/12/19 - surv 5/12/19 - pur	dix norms	-			
	- 14	to report	puly			

Your password will expire in 10 days. Click here to change it.

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE ...

From: Chan, Jennifer-WM To:

Admin A, assignments Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Fan, Winnie-LW

12/2/2019 11:43:58 AM Sent:

Attachments: PRI FBP3933E.pdf PRI FBP3933E.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey.

GP Motoring Pte Ltd 282 Macpherson Road Singapore 348607 Mobile:9061-8091 Fax: 6909-9284

Contact person: Mr. Ken Sim

Thanks & regards Jennifer Chan

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Monday, 2 December, 2019 9:49 AM

To: zul@juseq.com.sg; Alfred Ng

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chan, Jennifer-WM; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang;

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Parthiban, Theerthan; Subramaniam, Divyashni

Subject: algencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKR951E AND FBP3933E

ON 19/11/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: JEQ/FBP3933E/GP (zl)

Our Reference

: 0437420579SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your email below. We disagree with the list of your nominated surveyors.

Pursuant to Appendix C of Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, citation 2.9. We will proceed to appoint our in house surveyor for the pre-repair inspection.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1002208 Yinrul.Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: alfred_ng@juseq.com.sg [mailto:alfred_ng@juseq.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, November 29, 2019 5:37 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: [EXTERNAL] ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBP3933E AND SKR951E ON 19 NOV 2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Your ref:0437420579SG003 Our ref: JEQ/ FBP3933E/GP

Dear Yinrul,

We refer to your email today.

We are instructed that our client is not agreeable to all the surveyors proposed by you.

Pursuant to Appendix C, pre-action protocol for NIMA cases, we are also instructed to furnish you our client's list of motor surveyors for your selection:-

- 1. Absolute Appraisal Services Pte Ltd;
- Sincere Appraisal Services;
- 3. Mc Coy Appraiser Pte Ltd;
- 4. Delta V Consultant;
- Prominent Appraiser Pte Ltd;
- 6. Advance Automotive Consultancy Pte Ltd;
- 7. Pal's Appraiser Pte Ltd;
- 8. S K Auto Consultants;
- 9. Prudent Adjustors Services;
- 10. CL Appraiser Pte Ltd;

Please be informed that if the above mentioned surveyors is not agreeable by you, our clients' motor vehicle is available for pre-repair inspection at the under-stated workshop;-

GP Motoring Pte Ltd 282 Macpherson Road Singapore 348607 Mobile :9061-8091 Fax: 6909-9284

Contact person: Mr. Ken Sim

With Regards

Alfred Ng Executive Legal Division On behalf of Mr. Michael Yap M/s JusEquity Law Corporation No. 133 New Bridge Road Chinatown Point #10-03 Singapore 059413

Tel: 6536 9339 Fax: 6536 5368

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

To: zul@juseq.com.sg ,alfred_ng@juseq.com.sg

Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,Winnie-LW.Fan@aig.com ,NoorMarlesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur,Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com

Subject: algencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKR951E AND FBP3933E ON

Date: Fri, 29 Nov 2019 07:15:00 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: JEQ/FBP3933E/GP (zl)

Our Reference

: 0437420579SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane) AIG FNOL Adjuster I Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1002208 Yinrul, Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: zul [mailto:zul@juseq.com.sg] Sent: Friday, November 29, 2019 2:55 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul Cc: 'Alfred Ng'

Subject: [EXTERNAL] ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBP3933E & SKR951E ALONG SEMBAWANG ROAD ON 19.11.2019 O ref:

JEQ/FBP3933E/GP (zl)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please refer to our notice of accident.

Regards,

Zul JusEquity Law Corporation 133 New Bridge Road #10-03 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: 6536 9339 Fax: 6536 5368

E-mail: zul@juseq.com.sg

This massage (and all its attachments) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and is privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us immediately by return electronic mail, delete this massage and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein.



JusEquity Law Corporation

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS • COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

133 New Bridge Road #10 - 03, Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Telephone (65) 6536 9339, Email: claims@juseq.com.sq

Fax: (65) 6536 5368 (Litigation & Conveyancing)

website: www.juseq.com.sg

Our Ref:

JEQ/FBP3933E/GP (zl)

Your Ref:

SKR951E

29 November 2019

KHOO KEE CHAI GODFREY 303 Canberra Road #05 - 33

By Post Only

Singapore 750303

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Singapore

By Fax: 6835 7416 Only

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBP3933E AND SKR951E ON 19.11.2019

We act for the owner of vehicle no. FBP3933E.

We hereby notify you of a road traffic accident on 19 November 2019 at about 0735 hrs, along Sembawang Road towards Gambas Avenue involving our client's vehicle and vehicle registration no. SKR951E driven by you / your insured at the material time. A copy of our client's accident report is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

Encl.

CONFIDENTIALITY CAUTION

This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and contains information that is privileged and confidential. If you, the reader of this message, are not the intended recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this communication. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone and return the original message to us at the above address at our expense. Thank you.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the defails of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being music available

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby co aforesaid. 	nsent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/11/2019 18:18
Date Of Accident	19/11/2019 07:35
Exact Location Of Accident	The state of the s
Country/State of Loss	ALONG SEMBAWANG ROAD TOWARD GAMBAS AVE SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP3933E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI
NRIC No	S8301072Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83066449
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83066449
Vehicle Particulars	A COLORO CONTRACTOR CO
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	GDR155A (AEROX)-155CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
nsurance Company	TO BE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF
lame of Insurance Company	SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.
ype Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
leet Policy	NO NO
	110

Policy Number

D19MTMC01002399

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI

NRIC No S8301072Z Date Of Birth 02/02/1983 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 25/01/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83066449

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-83066449

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 501C WELLINGTON CIRCLE

#03-68

Postcode

753501

Was driver an employee of the insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NOORASHIKIN BINTE HAMZAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND SETCH PLAN, THANK YOU

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKR951E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KHOO KEE CHAI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

94898468

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBP3933E

Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/low firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Parsonal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be alted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhdidar's Signature	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

ETCH PLAN	20 Z	EMBAWANG B	1//		SPC S	Sembaway)]
1	11	1/1/1	1///	1	1//		1
			111	Anoc		4//	- 11
F		ند. جاپیا		- XL	- /-	1	
77				٠,٠	1		
		7.7.5	5	7		7	7 1
		-1-		400			177
		933 E /		SKR 9	SIE	Along Ser-town	mbavaily 1 roll Gamb
Refer	ts.	Dolice o	eport T	12019	1126/2	094	
		7	Sport !	12011	112012	014	
						Acres Maria	
		L. A. C.					
				10.000			
CLARATION							
	Regains pr	rticulars are true l	n every respect.				
//							
11.	• 1						

Police Report Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin:

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191126/2094

Traffic Police 10 Ubl Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT	OF A TRAFFI	CACCIDENT			
Date/Tir 26/11/20	ne Report N 019 14:39	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		AT CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	
Name o MUHAN	f Informant: IMAD RAZI	BIN JOHARI	Address: APT BLK 501C WELLINGTO SPRING SINGAPORE 75350	N CIRCLE #03-68 MONTREAL	
	/ ID No.; O / S83010	72Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91081437	
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 02/02/1983	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name;	
Occupat OTHER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambui		Drink Driva: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/11/2019 07:36		Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 SEMBAWAN INFRONT OF Weather; Clear			Surface:		Rosd	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:			Control:		Traffi	c Volume;
	CO1170	Not Co	ontrolled		Mode	
Type of Collis	OB!				Anyo	

	hicle involved	PAGE OF SALV	WATER TOWN	STATE OF STREET	在2000年10日日日	PROFESSIONAL PROPERTY OF THE P
Vehicle No.	CORNER OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	GDR155A (AEROX)	Black	Slightly	1
SKR951E	Car		Trieston)		Seriously Damaged	0

Venicle No.	Insurance Company	A Land of the Control	2011年11日本	SECTION OF PARK
FORDER NO.	maurance Company Rangel 1997	Insurance No	Effective	Explry Date
FBP3933E	TENET SOMPO INSURANCE PTE.	D19MTMC0100239		26/03/2020





T/20191126/2094

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2013 Report No. T/20191126/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Riden	经	计算程序	3.是是是1000	100100	444	Charles and the second
Name	MUHAMMAD RAZI	BIN JOHARI		ID No		S8301072Z
Related Vehicle	FBP3933E (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		91081437
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT	HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licens Explo	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/11/2019		Date Disc		_	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	14	Degree of			
Driver 19 14	是可能與多位於	但是我自己的人	La Carago	VENT THE	Water State	的"在这个"。65万里中,当1850年
Name	KHOO KEE CHAI			ID No	7/1	NIL
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	94898468
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Explry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment			Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION. I WAS RIDING MY MOTORCYCLE ON MY WAY TO WORK WITH MY WIFE WHEN I COLLIDED WITH A MERCEDES CAR. I WAS DRIVING ON THE LEFT LANE OF 3 LANES. THE MERCEDES CAR CAME FROM UTMOST RIGHT. HE SIGNALED FROM THE RIGHT TO CENTRE LANE AND SUDDENLY MADE A SHARP TURN TOWARDS SPC PETROL KIOSK WITHOUT NOTICING THAT I WAS IN THE RIGHT OF WAY. I THEN COLLIDED INTO THE CAR AS THE CAR DIDN'T GIVE ME ALLOWANCE TO BRAKE. I THEN ASKED THE DRIVER WHAT HAPPENED AND HE TOLD ME THAT HE DID NOT SEE ME AS IT WAS A BLIND SPOT AMBULANCE CAME AND I WAS CONVEYED TO KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL. I SUFFERED A RIB FRACTURE, ABRASIONS TO THE LEG, LIPS AND BOTH ARMS. THATS ALL

IO IVAN TEL 65476170



T/20191126/2094

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191125/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MUHAMMAD MOINUR RAHMAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Dafe/Time: 26/11/2019 14:39
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 2 HO JIEKANG, IVAN Contact No.: 65476170	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	Signaturo:

Your password will expire in 10 days. Click here to change it

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJT7867G vs SLM1378T (OI) on D.O.A.: 29/11/2019

'assignments@Akauto.com', Admiri A (aomin-a@Akauto.com)

Forg, Andy-EY, Chan, Jennifer-WM, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Azian, Syszentina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Shang Yang, Mitrocolingh, Aeshweanyesikaur, Parthiban, Theerthan, Sultrements

Sent Monday, 2 December, 2019 11:51:12 AM

ADSCRIPTION BENEFIT BENEFIT BENEFIT OF BAREFORLEDE

Please refer to the suclosed request from Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assignMohamad Taufikh as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards.

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

ART

FNOL Albuster I

Bingapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Augu

Tel: 80012065561 Ext 1002208

Your Horthelp com I were many

From: Damen [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]

Sent: Monday, December 02, 2019 11:35 AM

Tot Hor, Yorul

Cci Fong, Andy-SY; Chan, Jennifer-WM; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syszairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Parthiban, Theerthan;

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLM1378TAND 5JT7667G ON 29/11/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Yinruf.

Kindly appoint LKK Taufikh.

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475

Fex: 68442474

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Monday, 2 December 2019 10:46 AM

Te: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Co Fong, Andy-SY: Chan, Jennifer-WM: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa Azian, Syazairdina: Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang: Mithoosingh, Asshweenieetkaur: Parthiban,

Theerthan: Subramaniam, Dispashni

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLM1378TAND S/T7667G ON 29/11/2019



Disablement this email and its content are confidential and ottended score for the use of the addresses. Please notify the sendor if you have received this amail at error or simply delate

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	SiNIDIG	
The state of the s	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	072Z	
Vehicle No.:	FBP3933E	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	03 Dec 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	GDR155A (AEROX)	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2019	
Engine No.:	G3J8E0099842	
Chassis No.:	MH3SG4640KJ053669	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$2,369.00	
Original Registration Date:	27 Mar 2019	
First Registration Date:	27 Mar 2019	
Fransfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$356.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	26 Mar 2029	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$3,469.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,230.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,230.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Dec 2019

OK



60

Make or Model	
Type Any	re re
Price From Any	
Price To Any	
Class Arry	

Q. STARCH # VIEW ALL (/LISTING/NEWBIKES/LISTING/SELL/)



NOTION (NEW A) ALIENDALITHIS GRADINATIVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE AUTHOR AND AUTHOR AUTHOR

Yamaha Aerox 155

Brand	Varnaha (/listing/hewbikes/brand/yamaha/)	
Model	Yamaha Aerox 155	
Engine Capacity	155	
Class	28	
Type of Vehicle	Scooters Price SGD SQUAZ	~ 4h- less 15 %
DETAILS	The state	= \$7685

Brand New Yamaha Aerox 155 ABSI Comes With 12 Months Unlimited Mileage Agent Warrantyl 42nd Anniversary Speciall Downpayment from \$421

USED YAMAHA FOR SALE

VIEW ALL [/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/]

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	27/11/2019 18:18	
Date Of Accident	19/11/2019 07:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SEMBAWANG ROAD TOWARD GAMBAS AVE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP3933E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI	
NRIC No	S8301072Z	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	

(LOCAL) +65-83066449

OFFICE-83066449

Alterna	tive	Phor	ne No	
Vehicle	Pa	rticu	lars	

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer YAMAHA

Model GDR155A (AEROX)-155CC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D19MTMC01002399

Cover Nate Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI

 NRIC No
 \$8301072Z

 Date Of Birth
 02/02/1983

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 25/01/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83066449

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-83066449

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 501C WELLINGTON CIRCLE Address

#03-68

Postcode 753501

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NOORASHIKIN BINTE HAMZAH

GENDER: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 . POSTCODE: 408865 . COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND SETCH PLAN. THANK YOU

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKR951E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver KHOO KEE CHAI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 94898468 Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBP3933E

Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCH PLAN
ESSO SEMBAWANG B SPC Sembawang
1 1/// 1 1/// A 1//// A 1////
X 0 .
= FBP 3933 E / = SKR 95 IE Along Sembanany towards Gain
7-FDI 3-135E/ LIF - SKK 151E towards Gram
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Refer to police report T/20191126/2094.
METO 13 POLICE 1890+ 1/201-11126/2014.
ECLARATION
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
(M
<i>y</i> .

Police Report Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191126/2094

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 119 14:39	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars		
	Informant: MAD RAZI	BIN JOHARI	Address: APT BLK 501C WELLIN SPRING SINGAPORE 7	IGTON CIRCLE #03-68 MONTREAL 753501
A THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	/ ID No.: D / S830107	72Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91081437
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 02/02/1983	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat OTHER:			Driving Licence Informa Class: 2B	tion: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/11/2019 07:	Type of Location	
Location: Along Road 1 SEMBAWAN					
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
	sion:		Anyone conveyed by		

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP3933E	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	GDR155A (AEROX)	Black	Slightly Damaged	1
SKR951E	Car				Seriously Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBP3933E	TENET SOMPO INSURANCE PTE.	D19MTMC0100239	27/03/2019	26/03/2020	



T/20191120/2094

2 of 3

Report No. T/20191126/2094

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In		E SE SE		SHRDE.	TO SHE		
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ing: NA	
Rider	CITE SELLIES VICE VICE VICE VICE VICE VICE VICE VICE	On a hard to	500 BILLY 18		WE C	Total Surgarian	
Name	MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI			ID No.		S8301072Z	
Related Vehicle	FBP3933E (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		91081437	
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	19/11/2019		Date Disc	narge	19/11	/2019	
	ted Medical Leave	14	Degree of	Injury	Serio	us	
Driver		Seal S		A COMPA	MINE.	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Name	KHOO KEE CHAI			ID No.		NIL	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		94898468	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	The second second	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL		

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION. I WAS RIDING MY MOTORCYCLE ON MY WAY TO WORK WITH MY WIFE WHEN I COLLIDED WITH A MERCEDES CAR. I WAS DRIVING ON THE LEFT LANE OF 3 LANES. THE MERCEDES CAR CAME FROM UTMOST RIGHT. HE SIGNALED FROM THE RIGHT TO CENTRE LANE AND SUDDENLY MADE A SHARP TURN TOWARDS SPC PETROL KIOSK WITHOUT NOTICING THAT I WAS IN THE RIGHT OF WAY. I THEN COLLIDED INTO THE CAR AS THE CAR DIDNT GIVE ME ALLOWANCE TO BRAKE. I THEN ASKED THE DRIVER WHAT HAPPENED AND HE TOLD ME THAT HE DID NOT SEE ME AS IT WAS A BLIND SPOT.AMBULANCE CAME AND I WAS CONVEYED TO KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL. I SUFFERED A RIB FRACTURE, ABRASIONS TO THE LEG, LIPS AND BOTH ARMS.

IO IVAN TEL 65476170





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191126/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MUHAMMAD MOINUR RAHMAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/11/2019 14:39
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 2 HO JIEKANG, IVAN Contact No.; 65476170	Classification Of Case: SINEAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature:



Sompo insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Rottins Place, et5-01/00 Emproons Land Tower Emproons 040528 Tel: 0401 0155 - Fac: 0221 3502 | Website www.sompo.com.sg Ca. Reg. Nr.: 100505400F | 0517 Reg. No.: U000803105

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cert No./Policy No.

: D19MTMC01002399

Insured

: MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI

Motor Vehicle (Regn No.)

FBP3933E

Cover

: Third Party, Fire & Theft

Policy Commencement Date : 27 MARCH 2019 15:58 25 MARCH 2020 23:59

Policy Expiry Date

Maximum Liability (Section I): Market value at time of loss

: 5300 - Section I

Named Driver 1

: MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI

Named Driver 2

: HAIRI BIN HASNAN

HIRE PURCHASE OWNER : GP MOTORING PTE LTD

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive" MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JCHARI, HAIRI BIN HASNAN

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act (Chapter 276) and its registration under the Road Troffic Act (Chapter 276) has not been cancelled at the time of the accident, loss or damage.

Limitations As To Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and

(a) by the insured in person in connection with his business or profession or

(b) in connection with the insured's business or profession

The Policy does not cover

Use for hire or reward
 Use for racing pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing

(iii) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trace or business

(iv) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Accident Reporting
It is a condition precedent to liability that the Insured shall call at the Company's Accident Reporting Center with the Motor Vehicle within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day thereof.

For list of Accident Reporting Centres, please visit our website at www.sompo.com.ag or call our Emergency Hottine: (65) 6461 6555.

We haveby sensity that the Policy to which this Certificate relation is issued to accordance with (1) the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Richs and Comp (Chapter 189) and Part M of the Transport Act, 1997 (Mattyrists and C2) the policy terms, conditions and exceptions of the Mattergate Pelicy (Ref MCV-MTMC.E2) the Prolesmant

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

De : 20

Authorised Signatory

Date/Time of Issue: 27 MARCH 2019 15:58

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Keep the Certificate in your Mater Vehicle. Third Party Risks and Commencation) Act Chapter 169), it shall be unlawful for any porson to use at sauce to permit any editor derivative which without a vehicle of the any reason to the Act.

On the sale of the kines Vehicle of the any reason the insurence is seminated soming its conting. We insure the seminate the Certificate of insurence and the Palley to the insurence company. If the Certificate of insurance has been last or destroyed, a statutory destruction to that effect must be made. Refuse to descripe with this obligation is an official vehicle for insurance to the vehicle and the factor Vehicle and Company. If the Certificate is the vehicle must be an efficient to the vehicle to the vehicle must be an extensive to the vehicle to the new owner of the Stoom Vehicle.

Intermediary Cods & Name: 11E07901 & ENSURE PTE, LTD (MOTORCYCLE) CI Cods: MY2 _JDZHH4J4TBLMPAJ

^{*} Subject to GST wherever applicable

Maturepele

Vehicle No: FBP 3733E

THE PERSON NAMED IN	Item	COM	٧C	Qty
991886	Front Number Plate	SCIL	12	7
005065	Frant Tyre	-	-	-
995095	Pront Kim			
994872	Front Tyro Rim Spoke	*****	-	
991771	Front Fender Wheel Guard	CRA		1
991283	Front Brake Disc		9	7
991281			4	-
			2	1
of the same of the same	Boot Vork Issue 100	-	-	1
		100-100-000	-	1
		-	V	1
		-	W	2
	The state of the s	per	4	1
	The state of the s	CRA	1	1
-		FRE	1	
	Front Headlamp Bracket	15,646	2	
992345	Front Beadlamp Pairing	-	0	-
992130	Front Windshield	-	-	-
992134	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	500	F2	2
995245	Front LH Signal Lamp	-	1	1
995246	Front RH Signal Lamp	-	17.3	17
992556	Meter Casing	-	-	4
992553		PS-ALL	-	-
991019		100	172	7
-	The state of the s		-	1
	WATER STREET	100	-	/
And in concession	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE	-	-	-
-		-	_	_
The Control of the Co		CER	V	1
			7	1
The second second	The state of the s	600	_	1
		515.4	8	17
	Handle Bar Grip	542	4	2
	Handle Bar Balancer LH	sist	1	1
		Sim	U	1
THE LANS CONTRACTOR AND				
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.				
992293	Hand Brake Lever	100	D	21
991119	Side Fairing HIRA	124	D	5
994220	Side Fairing Top Garnish 40/20-	-	-	4
994219	Side Fairing Inner Ganrigh		15	7
		-	V	7
992047		-	V	7
991123			100	1
990538			+	7
		1007	1	1
		-	-	_
the second second				
271117	Lating Power			
		-		
		0		
			-	_
	991787 991787 991787 991787 991787 991787 991787 991789 991787 991789 991167 992376 992337 992337 992345 992130 992134 995246 992556 992556 992556 992556 992556 99258 992130 992179 991020 992446 99249 991118 992300 992179 992312 992310 995184 99239 991119 991121	995045 Front Rim 994872 Front Rim 994872 Front Fonder Wheel Guard 991283 Front Brake Disc 991281 Front Brake Caliper 991785 Front Fork Inner Tube 991787 Front Fork Inner Tube 991789 Front Fork Outer Tube 991167 Front Fork Off Seal 991174 Front Fork Garnial 992376 Front Headlamp Rim 992376 Front Headlamp Bracket 99238 Front Headlamp Bracket 992345 Front Headlamp Bracket 992345 Front Headlamp Fairing 992130 Front Windshield 992134 Front Wing Mirror 995245 Front LH Signal Lamp 992556 Meter Casing 992553 Meter Assy 991019 ERP Bracket 991020 ERP Unit 992446 Ignition Switch 992442 Ignition Switch 992442 Steering Stem 994427 Steering Stem 994427 Steering Cone 992299 Handle Bar 992310 Handle Bar Grip 993112 Handle Bar Balancer LH 992310 Handle Bar Balancer RH 992179 Fuel Tank 99428 Brake Reservoir 990621 Clutch Lever 99119 Side Fairing Top Garnish 994219 Side Fairing Inner Garnish 994219 Side Fairing Inner Garnish 994219 Front Top Pairing Inner Garnish 991121 Fairing Top Garnish Pairing Top Garnish	995365 Frant Tyre 995095 Pront Rim 994872 Pront Fyre Rim Spoke 991771 Pront Fonder Wheel Guard 991283 Pront Brake Caliper 991285 Pront Fork Asary 991787 Pront Fork Inner Tube 991787 Pront Fork Inner Tube 991789 Front Fork Outer Tube 991167 Pront Fork Off Seal 991112 Pront Fork Off Seal 991174 Pront Fork Off Seal 992376 Pront Headlamp Rim 992376 Pront Headlamp Bracket 99238 Front Headlamp Bracket 99238 Pront Headlamp Bracket 99239 Pront Headlamp Pairing 992310 Pront Windshield 992134 Pront Wing Mirror 995246 Pront RH Signal Lamp 995246 Pront RH Signal Lamp 995246 Pront RH Signal Lamp 992553 Meter Assy 991019 ERP Bracket 991020 ERP Unit 992446 Ignition Switch 992442 Ignition Key Assy 990706 Cowling Stay 994470 Steering Stem 994470 Steering Cone 992299 Handle Bar Switch 992310 Handle Bar Bulancer LH 992310 Handle Bar Bulancer LH 992310 Handle Bar Bulancer LH 992310 Handle Bar Bulancer RH 992310 Handle Bar Bulancer LH 992310 Handle Bar Bulancer RH 992310 Front Tank 994210 Side Fairing Top Garnish 994210 Side Fairing Top Garnish 994210 Front Top Pairing Inner Garnish 994210 Fairing Top Garnish 994210 Fairing Top Garnish 994210 Fairing Shield 994210 Fairing Shield	995065 Front Rim 996872 Front Rim 996872 Front Brake Disc 991771 Front Fonder Wheel Guard 991283 Front Brake Caliper 991785 Front Fork Assay 991787 Front Fork Inner Tube 991789 Front Fork Outer Tube 991182 Front Fork Order Tube 991182 Front Headlamp Rim 992376 Front Headlamp Rim 99238 Front Headlamp Bracket 99237 Front Headlamp Bracket 992345 Front Headlamp Fairing 992345 Front Headlamp Fairing 992130 Front Windshield 992134 Front Windshield 992135 Meter Casing 99255 Meter Casing 99255 Meter Casing 992546 Front RH Signal Lamp 992556 Meter Casing 99257 Meter Casing 992446 Ignition Switch 992442 Ignition Switch 992442 Ignition Key Assy 990706 Cowling Stay 994470 Steering Stem 994470 Steering Stem 994470 Handle Bar Switch 992310 Handle Bar Balancer LH 992300 Handle Bar Balancer LH 992300 Handle Bar Balancer RH 992179 Fuel Tank 994118 Fairing Inner Garnish 994219 Side Fairing Inner Garnish 994219 Side Fairing Inner Garnish Pront Ford Top Fairing Inner Garnish Pront Frairing 991121 Fairing Shield 993378 Rear Fairing 991121 Fairing Stopper

			-	_	
NAC		ltem	COM	VC:	Qty
1960		Radiator .	III HE CO	?	1
H115110	992738	Radiator Cowling		77	1
3046	994146	Scal Assy			
3047	990915	Hogine Crash Bar		-	
3048	990928	Engine Guard			-
期份施制	990219	Battery		-	-
	990224	Personal Control of the Community of the Control		(0.00)	-
C. W. W. C. A.		Battery Cover	-	_	
distant.	990223	Battery Bracket			
3049	991144	Foot Brake			
3050	991154	Pront Foot Rest			
3051	991779	Front Foot Rest Bracket	-	-	
3052	994269	Side Stand	Sell	U	7
3053	992549	Main Stand	Selle	10	7
3054	990615	Clutch Engine Cover	2-74	-	-
3055	992478	Kick Starter Rubber	-		
3056	992477	Kick Starter Lever	-		-
_	_	The state of the s		-	-
3057	-	Foot Gear Shifter	-		-
3058	993500	Rear Poot Rest		2	1
3059	993501	Rear Foot Rest Bracket		7	1
3060	992581	Exhaust Muffler	36.18	4	11
3061	991058	Exhaust Muffler Assy	_		
5000	993719	Rear LH Shock Absorber		_	
		Rear RH Shock Absorber	_	_	-
3062	995065	Rear Tyre		_	
3063	991200	Repriktin For River	15+	V	1/
3064	994872	Rear Tyre Rim Spoke			
3065	993474	Rear Fender Wheel Guard			
3066	993443	Rear Funder Mudflap		-	-
3067	992940	Rear Brake Disc	1	-	+
3068	992936	Rear Brake Caliper	-	-	-
3,069	7995736	Rear Spocket	-	-	-
3070.	990585	Chain	_	-	-
3071	1990580	Chain Guard	-	-	-
3072	924530	Swing Arm	-	-	-
N. C. A.	993819	Rear Sub frame	-	-	-
3073	995245	Rear LH Signal Lamp	-	\vdash	-
3074	995246	Rear RH Signal Lamp	-	+	-
3075	995251	Rear Taillamp	-	+	-
APPINS	The second second		-	-	-
RESERVED AND ADDRESS.	993626	Rear Number Plate	-	-	_
3076	994192	Side Box	-	_	-
3077	992927	Rear Box	SUR	1	11
3078	992928	Rear Box Bracket			-
3079	991328	Emblem	1.00	V	1
CALL TOP	990247	Sticker	nec	V	
		Ame Air Filter outer	Sec. 11		4
		housing 4/4	my.	10	17
		0			
		Riv yer 600 notes		0	
5		Consider Lilly		1	17
		117	-	-	-
-			-	-	-
-		They for bother	500	-	1-
		lamery come 4/4	1	10	1/
			-	-	
		Fort Both 15 Te	10		15

TYPE OF HOME:

Assessor: AN

PARTITION NAME OF TAXABLE

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj St	ibmitted	Ins Authled	St	atus:	
Main	02 Dec 2019 Edit Reg		02 Dec 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	mates	5\$0.0			Re	ending for ! eport Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference	C	aim Det	oils		Documen	ts		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				Ti	Created I	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Khoo Kee	Chai Godfrey,	ID: S1556596I, T	el: +659489	8468						
Main Claimant:	минамм	AD RAZI BIN JO	HARI, ID: S8301	172Z							
Vehicle Re No.:	reg. FBP3933E Date of Loss: 19/11/2019 07:00 - :59				Reg Date (M	an Yr)]					
Claim Typ	pe: TP / 0437420579SG Policy/Cover 2100399293 (Comprehensive) Note No.: Coverage: 16/01/2019 - 15/01/2020										
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKR951E				Policy No (Claiman						
					Excess:						
Repairer:	The same of the sa	party reprintment and the Residence for the Section (Section 2019).	HQ) 282 Macpherso								
Handling Insurer:	Kianmeng.	Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by LEE	HOCK AN	(N) [Final F	tpt du	e 11/12/2	019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	iew All	Compose	Case Mail
AIG_Sc	G (03/12/2019)	TP GIA report									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS ^E				VS	ew All S	Search Tasks	Create !	New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handi	er A	ssigne	d By	Completed On		reated On	Done

Claim Documents

*FBP3933E (0437420579SG) [SKR951E] TP MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN JOHARI Nov 19 2019 7:00AM [Khoo Kee Chai Godfrey] **GP MOTORING PTE LTD**

Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	03/12/19 09:55	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/12/19 09:56	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	M
3	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
4	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	
5	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	N
6	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
7	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	120
8	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	12
11	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	82
12	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
14	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
15	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	12
16	03/12/19 09:56	General View	6	Load JPG	80
17	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
20	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	12
21	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	M
23	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
25	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	W
27	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
29	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
34	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	W
37	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
38	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
39	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	2
40	03/12/19 09:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	8

Page 2 of 5 Merimen e-Claims

Pho	otos/Images		3 per		2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	ophic nations
44	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
45	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
+6	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
47	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	82
4B	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
49	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
51	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
52	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
53	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
56	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
57	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	12
58	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	82
				Har Barrier	2
59	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	
60	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
61	03/12/19 09:57	General View	6	Load 3PG	2
62	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	82
63	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	8
64	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
65	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
66	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
57	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
68	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	12
69	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
70	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
71	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
72	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
73	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
74	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
75	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
76			0	Load JPG	2
-	03/12/19 09:57	General View		distance in	-
77	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
78	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
79	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
80	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
81	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	82
92	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	12
83	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
94	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
85	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
96	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
87	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
88	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
89	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
90	03/12/19 09:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
11	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
		Entra Monte Control			1
92	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	5
93	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	82
3-6	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
96	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	12
17	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	82
98	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	60
99	03/12/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Page 3 of 5 Merimen e-Claims

Phot	tos/Images		. hydronelistic and a second	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbni Load JPC	
100	03/12/19 09:58	General View		-
101	03/12/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
02	03/12/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
103	03/12/19 09:58	General View	€ Lond 3FC	
104	03/12/19 09:58	General View	€ Load 3PC	
105	03/12/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	
105	03/12/19 09:58	General View	Epad 3P6	3 2
107	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PC	5 2
108	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	3 2
109	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	3 2
110	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	3 2
111	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	3 5
112	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPC	5 Q
113	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
114	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	-
115	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P(_
	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPC	
116		Walling Control of the Control of th	O Load 3P	
117	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	
118	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JP	
119	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo		
120	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	
121	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	-
122	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	E Load 3P	-
123	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3Pi	-
124	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JP	-
125	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G 🛭
126	06/12/19 08:58	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3Pd	G 💆
127	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	5 F
128	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3P	G 🗜
129	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G W
130	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G W
131	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3P	G P
132	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	- 1
133	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP:	
134	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	
135	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	-
			■ Load JP	
136	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	3 Load JP	- 200
137	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo		1 4
138	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	G Load JP	-
139	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	_
140	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	_
141	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
142	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
143	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
144	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1.oad JP	_
145	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	_
146	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	G 8
147	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	6 8
148	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load IP	G 5
149	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
150	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	-
151	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	
152	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	
153	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	-
-		Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	
154	06/12/19 08:59	Kemspection Photo	E.080 2F	G S

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 5

	tos/Images	Laure and a contract of the co	And the second s	⋍	₹
No 156	Relabel/Reorder 06/12/19 08:59	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Reinspection Photo	Thumbr Load JF	the second contract of the	-
	water and controlled	A SAMONDA SAMO			V
57	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3F	-	8
58	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3F	-	¥
159	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3F	G	8
60	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JF	G	M
161	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JF	G	V
62	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 39	G	E
163	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	£ Load 3F	G	2
154	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3F	G	B
165	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	G	2
166	06/12/19 08:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	V
167	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	S
168	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	V
169	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	6	V
170	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G	V
171	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load IP	_	V
172	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	O Load IP	_	N
173	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JP	-	N
174	06/12/19 09:00	Para Proposition Control	The state of the s		-
	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE P	Reinspection Photo	S Load 3P		2
175	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	a Load JP	-	N
176	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	-	N
177	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	4 Load 3P	G	R
178	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JP	G	K
179	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3P	G	×
180	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G	W
181	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load IP	G	N
182	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	Load 3P	G	R
183	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G	2
184	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	V
185	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G	V
186	06/12/19 09:00	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	G	V
187	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	R
188	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G	2
189	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	-	Z
190	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	-	V
191	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3P	_	V
192	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	O Load 39	- 1	V
93	06/12/19 09:01	CARLO COMPANIO DE ORGANICA DE CARLO DE		-	-
		Reinspection Photo	G Load JP	-	V
194	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	E Load JP	-	W
95	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Loed 3P		V
196	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P		V
97	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	Load 3P	G	V
98	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	G	V
99	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G	K
00	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	G	V
01	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3P	G	V
02	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	2
03	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G	V
04	06/12/19 09:01	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	6	2
05	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	€ Load JP	G.	V
06	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	■ Ebad JP	G	V
07	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	■ Load JP	G	V
08	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	■ Load 3P	-	V
12511	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	■ Load 3P	-	R
-	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	3 Load 3P		V
11.7	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	1 Load JP	-	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 5 of 5

Pho	Photos/Images		3 per p	page U	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- International	Thumbnail	-
212	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
213	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
214	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	100
215	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	82
216	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	M
217	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
218	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
219	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
220	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
221	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
222	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
223	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
224	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	100
225	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	82
226	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
227	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
228	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
229	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	82
230	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	82
231	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
232	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	8
233	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	2
234	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	6	Load JPG	8
235	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	N/
236	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	1
237	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
238	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	12
239	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	6	Load JPG	V
240	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	6	Load 3PG	8
241	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	W
242	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
243	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	R
244	10/12/19 10:16	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	82
245	10/12/19 10:17	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	8
No	Finalized On 03/12/19 15:05	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) OI GIA REPORT	0	Thumbnail	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			v
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show 2 to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/AIG19021206/HSDE2

Date:

10/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100399293

Claimant Vehicle No:

FBP3933E

Insured Vehicle No: SKR951E

Date of Loss:

19/11/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0437420579SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBP3933E

Make & Model:

YAMAHA GDR155A (AEROX), 155cc

Engine No:

G3J8E0099842

18354 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

27/03/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

MH3SG4640KJ053669

Engine Capacity:

155 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

NIA

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

110/80 R14 IRE 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

140/70 R14 IRE 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/12/2019

Date Inspected:

02/12/2019 Inspected At:

GP MOTORING PTE LTD (HQ)

282 Macpherson Road

Singapore 348607

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: LEE HOCK ANN

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Recomn	nen	ded	Par	ts
LICCUITII		ucu	I Cal	LO

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
2	1		*FRONT FENDER WHEEL GUARD	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
3	1		*FRONT BRAKE DISC	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
4	1		*FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*FRONT FORK ASSY	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
6	1		*FRONT FORK INNER TUBE	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
7	1		*FRONT FORK OUTER TUBE	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
8	2		*FRONT FORK BRACKET	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
9.	1		*FRONT FORK OIL SEAL	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
10	1		*FRONT FORK GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
11	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
12	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
13	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP FAIRING	Crushed	0.00 F	*- F
14	2		*FRONT WING MIRROR	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
15	1		*FRONT LH SIGNAL LAMP	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
16	1		*FRONT RH SIGNAL LAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
17	1		*METER CASING	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
18	1		*ERP BRACKET	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
19	1		*ERP UNIT	Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
20	1		*COWLING STAY	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
21	1		*STEERING STEM	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
22	1		*STEERING CONE	Crushed	0.00 F	*- F
23	1		*HANDLE BAR	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
24	2		*HANDLE BAR GRIP	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
25	1		*HANDLE BAR BALANCER LH	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
26	1		*HANDLE BAR BALANCER RH	Scratched	0.00 F	*- F
27	2		*HAND BRAKE LEVER	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
28	2		*SIDE FAIRING LH / RH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
29	2		*SIDE FAIRING TOP GARNISH LH / RH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
30	2		*SIDE FAIRING INNER GARNISH LH / RH	Cracked	0.00F	*-F
31	1		*FAIRING SHIELD	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
32	4		*FRONT TOP FAIRING INNER GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
33	1		*FAIRING TOP GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
34	4		*CENTER FAIRING	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
35	1		*RADIATOR	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
36	i		*RADIATOR COWLING	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
37	1		*SIDE STAND	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
38	1		*MAIN STAND	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
39	1		*REAR FOOT REST	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
40	1		*REAR FOOT REST BRACKET	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
41	1		*EXHAUST MUFFLER COVER	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
42	1		*FRT RIM	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
43	1		*REAR BOX	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
44	4		*EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
45	1		*STICKER	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
46	1		*REAR AIR FILTER OUTER HOUSING L/H	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
47	1		*REAR GEAR BOX OUTER HOUSING L/H	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
48	1		*REAR GEAR BOX OUTER HOUSING COVER L/H	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
49	2		*FRT BOTH SIDE STEP PANEL GARNISH	Crushed	0.00 F	*-F
	enchise	part.	III side side i filliat schillish			-
		Ö.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >